59. NATO - SYMMAXIEZ

(NATO - ALLIANCES)

A/A TITAOZ BIBAIOY ZYITPA®EAZ XP.EKAOZ. TEM.
1. The North Atlantic Treaty Organization. Facts and
Figures X.Z. 1984 2
2. The North Atlantic Alliance and the Soviet Union in
the 1980' s J. Critchley 1982 1
3. NATO and the Warsaw Pact X.Z. 1984 3
4. OTAN (1949 -1954). Les cing Premieres Annes Lord Ismay 1954 1
5. NATO (1949 -1954).The first five Years -//- 1954 2
6. Opyaviopog Bopeiou ATAavTikoU SUPNP®VOU MAoiapxog
K.Aevelakog 1957 11
7. Handbook der NATO F.-W.Engel 1957 1
8. Handbook der NATO -//- 1958 1
9. The North Atlantic Treaty Organization X.Z. 1953 2
10. Organisation du Traite de I' Atlantique Nord X.Z. 1953 4
11. Organisation du Traite de I' Atlantique Nord X.Z. 1958 7
12. The North Atlantique Treaty Organization X.Z. 1958 4
13. The North Atlantique Treaty Organization X.Z. 1959 1
14. Zupewvov BopeloaTthavTikng Zuppayiag AvTioufRvapxog
E.I.AoAdvng 1956 1
15. O Opyaviouog Tou BopeloatAavTikoU Suppwvou -//- 1959 1
16. O NATO dia Tnv Eiprjvnv X.Z. X-X- 1
17. Die Streitkrafte der NATO Lader S. Steuer 1956 1
18. The fifteen Nations. Ten Years NATO X.Z. 1955 3
19. NATO, ZUppwvov Eipnvng kai ®iAiag Tov Aawv EAANVIKOG ZUANOYOG
ATAQVTIKOU ZUPP®OVOU 1962 1
20. NATO in Quest of Cohesion Cerny Carl 1965 1
21. NATO in Transition: The Future of the Atlantic
Alliance T. W. Stanley 1965 1
22. NATO the Entagling Alliance R. E. Osgood 1963 1
23. Unrest and Cohesion in the Atlantic Alliance -
NATO and the German Question X.Z. 1966 1
24. H AthavTikn Zuppayxia (Aokipiov MoAiTikng dai-
vopevoAoyiag) C. Delmas 1965 1
25. NATO - Facts and Figures X.Z. 1969 2
26. NATO after Czechoslavakia X.Z. 1969 1
27. Common Funding in NATO Brigadier General
E. Vandevanter Jr 1967 1
28. The Atlantic Fantasy - The U.S., NATO and Europe D. Calleo 1970 1
29. NATO - Facts and Figures X.Z. 1971 2
30. EAANGG kal NATO EBvikOG Opyaviopog
EvioxUoewg TwV KO-
nawv Tou NATO 1974 - 75 1
31. To MepiBaAiov Tou AvBpwnou kai n ATAQVTIKR
Zuppaxia T.P.XavTAel 1971 2
32. L' Eurogroupe (NATO) X.Z. X-X- 1
33. Eyxeipidiov NATO X.Z. 1969 1
34. The sixteen Nations. Spain’s Role in NATO W. Heiberg 1983 1
35. NATO and the European Union Movement M. Margaret Ball 1959 1
36. NATO in the 1960’s A. Buchan 1965 1
37. NATO and American Security Knorr 1960 1
38. NATO Facts and Figures X.Z. 1976 2
39. The Eurogroup (NATO) X.Z. X-X- 1
40. Atlantic Alliance NATO 1952 1
41. The Politics of the Atlantic Alliance A.J.Cottrell -
J.E.Dougherty 1964 1
42. The End of Alliance: America and the Future
of Europe R.Steel 1966 1
43. Building the Atlantic World R.Strausz - Hupe,
J.E.Dougherty,
W.R.Kintner 1963 1
44. Problems of NATO 1974 - Soviet Maritime Power World Survey 1974 1
45. Security in Europe R.Hunter 1969 1
46. The Western Alliance Edgar S. Furniss 1965 1
47. NATO, The Warsaw Pact and Africa C.Coker 1985 1
48. Conventional Forces for NATO B.S.Lambeth 1987 1
49. H ZtpaTnyikn Tou NATO. EAAGda kal Toupkia
unod To Mpiopa Tng Mapoloag NaTtoikng ZupBa-
TIKAG ZTPATNYIKNG I.A.MouUpTog 1987 1

59-1

nPRTOTYI10



A/A

TITAOZ BIBAIOY

2YITPA®EAS

XP.EKAOZ. TEM.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.

57.
58.

Fighting Allies. Tensions within the Atlantic Alliance

Alliance Security: NATO and the
No - First Question

Politics and Security in the Southern
Region of the Atlantic Alliance

NATO' S Maritime Strategy:

Issues and Developments

The Soviet Biochemical Threat to NATO
NATO' S Maritime Flanks:

Problems and Prospects

Naval Forces and Western Security

NATO' S Nuclear Dilemmas
Generals in International Polities.
NATO' S Supreme Allied Commander, Europe

. Das Atlantische Bundnis.Tatsachen und Documente
. L' Alliance Atlantique

. H Ztpatnyikn AvtiAnwn Tng Suppaxiag

. Atlantic Treaty Association

. NATO Handbook

. NATO Communigues 1987

. OTAN Communigues Finals 1986-1990

. Command Perfomance

. NATO Handbook

. Linking Transatlantic and Eurasian

Security.Prospects for Peace Operation

. To NATO peTapoppwveTal

. Forty Years of NATO

. Enlarging NATO

. Eyxeipidio Tou NATO

. Manuel de I’ OTAN (NATO)

. NATO. Handbook Chronology
. NATO Final Communiques 1981-1985
. To NATO kai n Eupwnaikf Apuva

. To NATO oTta BaAkavia

. H Aeukn BiBAog yia Toug BouBapdiououg Tou NATO

otn MNouykooAaBia

. NATO.Facts and figures
. The readers guide to the NATO Summit in Washington
. Handbook

. NATO Final Communiques 1986-1990
. To NATO oTov 21° aiova

. Transforming NATO an NDU Anthology
. Allied participation in operation Iraqi freedom
. Oewpiec apuUVTIKNG aAANAEEApTNONG

. Promoting regional peace and security

59 -2

pageio Tunou Kal

W.Goldstein,P.F.Diehl
S.Smith,G.Klinger,
Guy de Carmoy,
D.Kramer,G.Yago,
C.Coker S.Squassoni,
R.]J.Lieber,W.].Feld
J.Alford,].]. Holst
W.W.Kaufmann,
G.Kzell, T.Risse-kapen,
H-J.Schmijt,
D.N.Schwartz,L. V.
Sigal,].D.Steindruner
L.Caligaris, A.L.
Karaosmanoglou,RW.
Rupp, A.Sanshez,Gijon,
S.Serfaty,A.Vascin-
celos, T.Veremis
Gueritz, Friedman,
Robinson,R.van Cleave
J.Hemsley

Gundersen Rossi
R.Hanks,C.M.Perry
F.West,J.Jacquelyn
K.Davis,J.E.Dougherty
D.N.Schwartz
General B.W.Rogers,
A.J.Goodpaster,S.T.
Amdrose, M.Honick,
G.E.Pelletier,R.S.
Jordan,L.S.Kaplan,
K.A.Kellneer,L.Sorley
M.Honick

NATO

NATO
Zev.Maupoyidvvn

X.Z.

NATO

NATO

NATO
States B.Paul

NATO

Nato Defense College
X.Z.

A.T. Supewvidng

Richard L. Kugler

NAnpo@opinyv Tou NATO

B. ©@codwponouiog, M. Iwakeipidng

_//_
_//_
NATO
Pauosu KAdapk
ZEE, BE®
X.Z.
X.Z.
NATO/OTAN
NATO

M-M. EuBipionouiog

Hans Binnendijk and Gina Cordero

S.A. Carney
I.A. Payiég
NATO

1986 1

1983 1

1988 1

1987 2
1987 1

1987 1

1987 1
1983 1

1987
1990
1989
1993
1991
1992
1987
1990
1991
1986

e e e e

1993
X-X-

199

1996
1995
1998
1998
1985
1999
2000

HFRFEFRAWWRRRRE

2001
1976
1999
2001
1990
2008
2008
2011
2014
2013

HRRFRRENRARREBRE

nPRTOTYI10



